

## Four-N-One Delivery, Inc is Set to Launch the First Delivery App with Low-cost Investment Opportunities for Stakeholders

ATLANTA, GEORGIA, UNITED STATES, May 3, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Four-N-One Delivery, Inc. announced the first round of their investment pool in April to attract stakeholders to invest in their first delivery app. Unlike any other app, Four-N-One Delivery does not focus on just food or grocery delivery they also provide service options. With the help of investors, the start-up cost for Four-N-One will assist with the building of traction and momentum around the app launch, including education for both online/offline consumers, and the efforts to bring industry focussed investors and B2C merchants.

Founded by business veteran, Amy L. Russell, Four-N-One is an on-demand app delivery service that allows the consumer to save time and energy by enhancing their shopping experience. Consumers have access to shop directly on the app with up to four of their favorite retailers, restaurants, and services and have all of their orders delivered to them at one time.

"The metro Atlanta area will serve as the pilot delivery radius for Four-N-One, with plans to expand nationwide," says Russell. "I wanted to provide the city of Atlanta the opportunity of receiving a fast paced, reliable, and convenient delivery app unlike any other." With the goal to raise \$500,000 through consumer to company investments, Four-N-One Delivery provides various investor tiers, beginning at the low cost of \$250 to assist brand new investors to get their foot into the market. "Investment in Four-N-One also helps build stronger communities by bolstering local business growth, and providing a robust workforce of trained drivers," says Russell. The window to invest closes in the summer.

To learn more about Four-N-One Delivery, Inc. visit <a href="https://four-n-one.com/">https://four-n-one.com/</a>. Investors interested in making an investment with Four-N-One Delivery can visit <a href="https://four-n-one.com/invest-here">https://four-n-one.com/invest-here</a> or attend the live Investor Relations session on May 12, 2021 by registering here:
<a href="https://conta.cc/3alkzfw">https://conta.cc/3alkzfw</a>.

For press and partnership opportunities, please contactJalecia Hollisat jalecia@theomg.biz. ###

Jalecia Hollis
The Official Maleeka Group, LLC.
+1 4049177502

## email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/540131219

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.